
Ensignbus Route 73 / 73A Fare Chart

1 Lakeside Shopping Centre 

2 1.50 'The Ship' London Road Thurrock, Essex & Southend ENCTS Passes

3 2.00 1.50 Mill Lane 'The Old Shant' valid for FREE TRAVEL between 09:00 - Midnight

4 2.00 2.00 1.50 Moore Avenue MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

5 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 Red Lion & Meesons Lane

6 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 Grays Bus Station & Stanley Road All other Concessionary Passes valid

7 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 Palmers Avenue between 09:30 - 23:00 MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

8 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 Socketts Heath

9 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 Wood View & Palmers College

10 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 River View & Cross Keys

11 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 Brentwood Road Estate (Sunday 73A ONLY)

12 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 Gateway Academy

13 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 200 1.50 Feenan Highway

14 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 200 2.00 1.50 Tilbury Civic Square

1 Lakeside Shopping Centre 

2 3.00 'The Ship' London Road Thurrock, Essex & Southend ENCTS Passes

3 4.00 3.00 Mill Lane 'The Old Shant' valid for FREE TRAVEL between 09:00 - Midnight

4 4.00 3.00 3.00 Moore Avenue MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

5 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Red Lion & Meesons Lane

6 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Grays Bus Station & Stanley Road All other Concessionary Passes valid

7 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 Palmers Avenue between 09:30 - 23:00 MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

8 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 Socketts Heath

9 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 Wood View & Palmers College

10 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 River View & Cross Keys

11 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 Brentwood Road Estate (Sunday 73A ONLY)

12 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 Gateway Academy

13 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 Feenan Highway

14 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 Tilbury Civic Square

1 Lakeside Shopping Centre 

2 1.50 'The Ship' London Road Thurrock, Essex & Southend ENCTS Passes

3 1.50 1.50 Mill Lane 'The Old Shant' valid for FREE TRAVEL between 09:00 - Midnight

4 1.50 1.50 1.50 Moore Avenue MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

5 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Red Lion & Meesons Lane

6 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Grays Bus Station & Stanley Road All other Concessionary Passes valid

7 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Palmers Avenue between 09:30 - 23:00 MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

8 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Socketts Heath

9 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Wood View & Palmers College

10 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 River View & Cross Keys

11 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Brentwood Road Estate (Sunday 73A ONLY)

12 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Gateway Academy

13 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Feenan Highway

14 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 Tilbury Civic Square

A MAXIMUM  of TWO Children 4 years old or younger TRAVEL FREE with each Adult.  Child Rate is charged for each additional Child

1 Lakeside Shopping Centre 

2 2.00 'The Ship' London Road Thurrock, Essex & Southend ENCTS Passes

3 3.00 2.00 Mill Lane 'The Old Shant' valid for FREE TRAVEL between 09:00 - Midnight

4 3.00 2.00 2.00 Moore Avenue MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

5 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Red Lion & Meesons Lane

6 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Grays Bus Station & Stanley Road All other Concessionary Passes valid

7 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 Palmers Avenue between 09:30 - 23:00 MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

8 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 Socketts Heath

9 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 Wood View & Palmers College

10 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 River View & Cross Keys

11 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 Brentwood Road Estate (Sunday 73A ONLY)

12 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 Gateway Academy

13 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Feenan Highway

14 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Tilbury Civic Square

A MAXIMUM  of TWO Children 4 years old or younger TRAVEL FREE with each Adult.  Child Rate is charged for each additional Child

19.04.24

Adult RETURN

Child SINGLE

Thurrock Tickets Basildon Outer Tickets All Essex Tickets

Adult SINGLE

Day Week* 4 Week* Day Week* 4 Week* Day Week* 4 Week*

Adult £5.50 £20 £70 Adult £9.20 £38 £130

Child £4 £16 £50 Child Child £7 £32

£120 Adult £10.00 £41.50

£100

Valid on ALL Ensignbus routes Valid on ALL Ensignbus routes Valid on ALL Ensignbus routes

EXCEPT Z2, Southend Open Top  68 & 99 EXCEPT Z2, Southend Open Top  68 & 99 EXCEPT Z2, Southend Open Top  68 & 99

£5 £22 £72

& Special Services & Special Services. & Special Services.

Valid on First Essex routes to/from Basildon Valid on most First Essex routes in Essex

TfL Oyster Cards, Bus Passes, Travelcards & TfL staff passes

All other Concessionary Passes AFTER 09:30 WEEKDAYS Other Bus Company season tickets

Ensignbus and First Staff & Nominee Passes Other Bus Company Staff & Nominee Passes

* = Only available as M-Ticket via First Bus App * = Only available as M-Ticket via First Bus App * = Only available as M-Ticket via First Bus App

Passes & Tickets VALID on Routes 73 / 73A Passes & Tickets NOT VALID on Routes 73 / 73A

Guide Dogs Puppy Walkers can travel for FREE with valid I.D
Armed Forces personel can travel for FREE with valid I.D

Child RETURN

Thurrock Day, Week, 4 Week Seasons Any type of train ticket or Plusbus

Thurrock Student tickets
Basildon Outer & All Essex tickets

Police officers can travel for FREE on production of a warrant card
Thurrock Council Parking Enforcement Officers in uniform/ at work

Thurrock, Essex & Southend ENCTS Passes AFTER 09:00 WEEKDAYS

 73 / 73A


